
Hannay Reels, Inc., 553 State Route 143
Westerlo, NY 12193-0159
Telephone 518-797-3791 • Toll Free 1-877-GO-REELS (467-3357)
FAX 1-800-REELING (733-5464)
INT’L FAX (518) 797-3259
Website: www.hannay.com
E-mail: reels@hannay.com

ISO 191
PARTS LIST

MODEL AV-2

1M HP 6-01 Form H-9614-P
Rev. 1



PARTS LIST
ISO-191

Model AV-2

Item No. Description PART NUMBER Quantity
1 Drum 8” Dia., per GH-1546 .................................................................. 9949.0023 1
2 Front Disc, 18” Dia., Per GH-1549 ........................................................ 9949.0005 1
3 Back Disc, 18” Dia., Per GH-1453 ........................................................ 9949.0006 1
4 Frame Assembly, Per GH-1553 ............................................................ 9949.0014 1

11 Hub, Per GH-1551 ................................................................................ 9949.0033 1
13 Disc Washer, Per GH-1453 .................................................................. 9949.0044 2
16 1/4”-20 x 10” Carriage Bolt w/Nut .......................................................... 9949.0051 4
29A Hand Crank Knob .................................................................................. 9914.0565 1
29B Crank Bolt w/Nut.................................................................................... 9914.0531 1
29C 1/4” Washer .......................................................................................... 9954.0005 1
52 3/4” Strain Relief .................................................................................... 9955.0008 1
89 Rubber Grommet .................................................................................. 9949.0048 1
95A Connector Enclosure, Per GH-1545...................................................... 9949.0060 1
95B Connector Enclosure Cover, Per GH-1459 .......................................... 9955.1002 1

103A 1/4”-20 x 1/2” SOC HD Cap Screw........................................................ 9958.0058 11
103B 1/4”-20 Hex Nut .................................................................................... 9904.5000 11
103C 5/16”-18 Jam Nut .................................................................................. 9958.0016 1
103D 5/16”-18 Hex Nut .................................................................................. 9904.5100 1
103E 5/16”-18 x 3/8” Long Set Screw ............................................................ 9958.0007 2
103F 1” Retaining Ring .................................................................................. 9954.0073 1
103G 1” I.D. x 1-5/8” O.D. x 1/32” Thk. Washer.............................................. 9954.0035 1
103H 3/8” Flat Washer .................................................................................... 9954.0007 4
103J 3/8”-16 Spinlock Nut .............................................................................. 9904.6200 4
104A Brake Knob ............................................................................................ 9949.0065 1
104B Brake Pad .............................................................................................. 9949.0066 1
139A Caster .................................................................................................... 9949.0070 2
139B Caster, Locking ...................................................................................... 9949.0071 2

Not Shown Brass Drag Brake Kit ............................................................................ 9947.0122 1
Not Shown 1/4”-20 Wing Nut.................................................................................... 9947.0095 1
Not Shown 5/16” x 1/2” Self Tapping Screw ............................................................ 9947.0126 1
Not Shown 1/4” Flat Washer .................................................................................... 9954.0005 2
Not Shown 5/16” Flat Washer .................................................................................. 9954.0006 1
Not Shown 3/8” x 3/4” Long Spacer Pipe ................................................................ 9947.0127 1

BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL.
USE PART NUMBER!

When ordering parts

1M HP 6-01 H-9614-P
Rev. 1


